

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT Senate Bill 824

		AMENDMENT NO
	C024 ADD 01 f., 11	(to be filled in by
	S824-ARB-81 [v.1]	Principal Clerk) Page 1 of 1
	Comm. Sub. [NO]	0.1
	Amends Title [NO] First Edition	Date May 31 ,2012
	rust Edition	
	Senator Rucho	
moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 10, by deleting " <u>G.S. 105-262A</u> " and subs 105-262.1"; and on page 3, line 16, by deleting " <u>G.S. 105-262A</u> " and substituting " <u>G.S. 105-26</u>		"G.S. 105-262A" and substituting "G.S.
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		d substituting " <u>G.S. 105-262.1</u> ";
6	and on page 3, lines 23, 27, 35, 40, and 42 by deleting "G.S. 105-262A" and substituting "G.S. 105-	
7	105-262.1";	
 and on page 1, line 25, by deleting "<u>Definition.</u>" and substituting "<u>Definition.</u>" 		bstituting " <u>Definitions.</u> ".
	SIGNED ROPULLO	
	Amendment Sponsor	
	CICNED	
	SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Ar	mendment
	ADOPTED 49-0 FAILED Sarah Clapp 5.31.12	TABLED
	Sarah Clapp	
	5.31.12	

